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This parts catalog applies to the following package delivery vehicles;

JV003069 81X16X93 E-450
Chassis VIN Number

1FC3E4K61KDC32738
1FC3E4K67KDC70717
1FC3E4K69KDC70718
1FC3E4K60KDC70719
1FC3E4K67KDC70720
1FC3E4K69KDC70721
1FC3E4K60KDC70722
1FC3E4K62KDC70723
1FC3E4K64KDC70724
1FC3E4K66KDC70725
1FC3E4K68KDC70726
1FC3E4K6XKDC70727
1FC3E4K61KDC70728
1FC3E4K63KDC70729
1FC3E4K6XKDC70730
1FC3E4K61KDC70731
1FC3E4K63KDC70732
1FC3E4K65KDC70733
1FC3E4K67KDC70734
1FC3E4K69KDC70735
1FC3E4K60KDC70736
1FC3E4K62KDC70737
1FC3E4K64KDC70738
1FC3E4K66KDC70739
1FC3E4K62KDC70740
1FC3E4K64KDC70741
1FC3E4K66KDC70742
1FC3E4K68KDC70743
1FC3E4K6XKDC70744
1FC3E4K61KDC70745
1FC3E4K63KDC70746
1FC3E4K65KDC70747
1FC3E4K67KDC70748
1FC3E4K69KDC70749
1FC3E4K65KDC70750
1FC3E4K67KDC70751
1FC3E4K69KDC70752
1FC3E4K60KDC70753
1FC3E4K62KDC70754
1FC3E4K64KDC70755
1FC3E4K66KDC70756
1FC3E4K68KDC70757
1FC3E4K6XKDC70758
1FC3E4K61KDC70759
1FC3E4K68KDC70760
1FC3E4K6XKDC70761
1FC3E4K61KDC70762
1FC3E4K63KDC70763
1FC3E4K65KDC70764
1FC3E4K67KDC70765
1FC3E4K69KDC70766
1FC3E4K60KDC70767
1FC3E4K62KDC70768
1FC3E4K64KDC70769
1FC3E4K60KDC70770
1FC3E4K62KDC70771
1FC3E4K64KDC70772
1FC3E4K66KDC70773
1FC3E4K68KDC70774
1FC3E4K6XKDC70775
1FC3E4K61KDC70776
1FC3E4K63KDC70777
1FC3E4K65KDC70778
1FC3E4K67KDC70779
1FC3E4K63KDC70780
1FC3E4K65KDC70781
1FC3E4K67KDC70782
1FC3E4K69KDC70783
1FC3E4K60KDC70784
1FC3E4K62KDC70785
1FC3E4K64KDC70786
1FC3E4K66KDC70787
1FC3E4K68KDC70788
1FC3E4K6XKDC70789

Unit #
21620100
21620188
21620189
21620190
21620191
21620192
21620193
21620194
21620195
21620196
21620197
21620198
21620199
21620200
21620201
21620202
21620203
21620204
21620205
21620206
21620207
21620208
21620209
21620210
21620211
21620212
21620213
21620214
21620215
21620216
21620217
21620218
21620219
21620220
21620221
21620222
21620223
21620224
21620225
21620226
21620227
21620228
21620229
21620230
21620231
21620232
21620233
21620234
21620235
21620236
21620237
21620238
21620239
21620240
21620241
21620242
21620243
21620244
21620245
21620246
21620247
21620248
21620249
21620250
21620251
21620252
21620253
21620254
21620255
21620256
21620257
21620258
21620259
21620260

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

1FC3E4K66KDC70790
1FC3E4K68KDC70791

1FC3E4K6XKDC70792
1FC3E4K61KDC70793
1FC3E4K63KDC70794
1FC3E4K65KDC70795
1FC3E4K67KDC70796
1FC3E4K69KDC70797
1FC3E4K60KDC70798
1FC3E4K62KDC70799
1FC3E4K65KDC70800
1FC3E4K67KDC70801

1FC3E4K69KDC70802
1FC3E4K60KDC70803
1FC3E4K62KDC70804
1FC3E4K64KDC70805
1FC3E4K66KDC70806
1FC3E4K68KDC70807
1FC3E4K6XKDC70808
1FC3E4K61KDC70809
1FC3E4K68KDC70810
1FC3E4K6XKDC70811

1FC3E4K61KDC70812
1FC3E4K63KDC70813
1FC3E4K65KDC70814
1FC3E4K67KDC70815
1FC3E4K69KDC70816
1FC3E4K65KDC70554
1FC3E4K67KDC70555
1FC3E4K69KDC70556
1FC3E4K60KDC70557
1FC3E4K62KDC70558
1FC3E4K64KDC70559
1FC3E4K60KDC70560
1FC3E4K62KDC70561

1FC3E4K64KDC70562
1FC3E4K66KDC70563
1FC3E4K68KDC70564
1FC3E4K6XKDC70565
1FC3E4K61KDC70566
1FC3E4K63KDC70567
1FC3E4K65KDC70568
1FC3E4K67KDC70569
1FC3E4K63KDC70570
1FC3E4K65KDC70571

1FC3E4K67KDC70572
1FC3E4K69KDC70573
1FC3E4K60KDC70574
1FC3E4K62KDC70575
1FC3E4K64KDC70576
1FC3E4K66KDC70577
1FC3E4K68KDC70578
1FC3E4K6XKDC70579
1FC3E4K66KDC70580
1FC3E4K68KDC70581

1FC3E4K6XKDC70582
1FC3E4K61KDC70583
1FC3E4K63KDC70584
1FC3E4K65KDC70585
1FC3E4K67KDC70586
1FC3E4K69KDC70587
1FC3E4K60KDC70588
1FC3E4K62KDC70589
1FC3E4K69KDC70590
1FC3E4K60KDC70591

1FC3E4K62KDC70592
1FC3E4K64KDC70593
1FC3E4K66KDC70594
1FC3E4K68KDC70595
1FC3E4K6XKDC70596
1FC3E4K61KDC70597
1FC3E4K63KDC70598
1FC3E4K65KDC70599
1FC3E4K68KDC70600
1FC3E4K6XKDC70601
1FC3E4K61KDC70602

21620261
21620262
21620263
21620264
21620265
21620266
21620267
21620268
21620269
21620270
21620271
21620272
21620273
21620274
21620275
21620276
21620277
21620278
21620279
21620280
21620281
21620282
21620283
21620284
21620285
21620286
21620287
21620288
21620289
21620290
21620291
21620292
21620293
21620294
21620295
21620296
21620297
21620298
21620299
21620300
21620301
21620302
21620303
21620304
21620305
21620306
21620307
21620308
21620309
21620310
21620311
21620312
21620313
21620314
21620315
21620316
21620317
21620318
21620319
21620320
21620321
21620322
21620323
21620324
21620325
21620326
21620327
21620328
21620329
21620330
21620331
21620332
21620333
21620334
21620335
21620336

1FC3E4K63KDC70603
1FC3E4K65KDC70604
1FC3E4K67KDC70605
1FC3E4K69KDC70606
1FC3E4K60KDC70607
1FC3E4K62KDC70608
1FC3E4K64KDC70609
1FC3E4K60KDC70610
1FC3E4K62KDC70611

1FC3E4K64KDC70612
1FC3E4K66KDC70613
1FC3E4K68KDC70614
1FC3E4K6XKDC70615
1FC3E4K61KDC70616
1FC3E4K63KDC70617
1FC3E4K65KDC70618
1FC3E4K67KDC70619
1FC3E4K63KDC70620
1FC3E4K65KDC70621

1FC3E4K67KDC70622
1FC3E4K69KDC70623
1FC3E4K60KDC70624
1FC3E4K62KDC70625
1FC3E4K64KDC70626
1FC3E4K66KDC70627
1FC3E4K68KDC70628
1FC3E4K6XKDC70629
1FC3E4K66KDC70630

JV003129 81X16X93 E-450
Chassis VIN Number

1FC3E4K68KDC70631
1FC3E4K6XKDC70632
1FC3E4K61KDC70633
1FC3E4K63KDC70634
1FC3E4K65KDC70635
1FC3E4K67KDC70636
1FC3E4K69KDC70637
1FC3E4K60KDC70638
1FC3E4K62KDC70639
1FC3E4K69KDC70640
1FC3E4K60KDC70641
1FC3E4K62KDC70642
1FC3E4K64KDC70643
1FC3E4K66KDC70644
1FC3E4K68KDC70645
1FC3E4K6XKDC70646
1FC3E4K61KDC70647
1FC3E4K63KDC70648
1FC3E4K65KDC70649
1FC3E4K61KDC70650
1FC3E4K63KDC70651
1FC3E4K65KDC70652
1FC3E4K67KDC70653
1FC3E4K69KDC70654
1FC3E4K60KDC70655
1FC3E4K62KDC70656
1FC3E4K64KDC70657
1FC3E4K66KDC70658
1FC3E4K68KDC70659
1FC3E4K64KDC70660
1FC3E4K66KDC70661
1FC3E4K68KDC70662
1FC3E4K6XKDC70663
1FC3E4K61KDC70664
1FC3E4K63KDC70665
1FC3E4K65KDC70666
1FC3E4K67KDC70667
1FC3E4K69KDC70668
1FC3E4K60KDC70669
1FC3E4K67KDC70670
1FC3E4K69KDC70671
1FC3E4K60KDC70672
1FC3E4K62KDC70673
1FC3E4K64KDC70674
1FC3E4K66KDC70675

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

21620337
21620338
21620339
21620340
21620341
21620342
21620343
21620344
21620345
21620346
21620347
21620348
21620349
21620350
21620351
21620352
21620353
21620354
21620355
21620356
21620357
21620358
21620359
21620360
21620361
21620362
21620363
21620364

Unit #
21620101
21620102
21620103
21620104
21620105
21620106
21620107
21620108
21620109
21620110
21620111
21620112
21620113
21620114
21620115
21620116
21620117
21620118
21620119
21620120
21620121
21620122
21620123
21620124
21620125
21620126
21620127
21620128
21620129
21620130
21620131
21620132
21620133
21620134
21620135
21620136
21620137
21620138
21620139
21620140
21620141
21620142
21620143
21620144
21620145

1FC3E4K68KDC70676 21620146
1FC3E4K6XKDC70677 21620147
1FC3E4K61KDC70678 21620148
1FC3E4K63KDC70679 21620149
1FC3E4K6XKDC70680 21620150
1FC3E4K61KDC70681 21620151
1FC3E4K63KDC70682 21620152
1FC3E4K65KDC70683 21620153
1FC3E4K67KDC70684 21620154
1FC3E4K65KDC64706 21620155
1FC3E4K69KDC70685 21620156
1FC3E4K60KDC70686 21620157
1FC3E4K62KDC70687 21620158
1FC3E4K64KDC70688 21620159
1FC3E4K66KDC70689 21620160
1FC3E4K62KDC70690 21620161
1FC3E4K64KDC70691 21620162
1FC3E4K66KDC70692 21620163
1FC3E4K68KDC70693 21620164
1FC3E4K6XKDC70694 21620165

JV003072 81X16X93 E-450
Chassis VIN Number  Unit#

1FC3E4K61KDC70700 21620171
1FC3E4K63KDC70701 21620172
1FC3E4K65KDC70702 21620173
1FC3E4K67KDC70703 21620174
1FC3E4K69KDC70704 21620175
1FC3E4K60KDC70705 21620176
1FC3E4K62KDC70706 21620177
1FC3E4K64KDC70707 21620178
1FC3E4K66KDC70708 21620179
1FC3E4K68KDC70709 21620180

JV003071 81X16X93 F-59
Low Mount Wiper

Chassis VIN Number  Unit#
1FC3E4K61KDC70695 21620166
1FC3E4K63KDC70696 21620167
1FC3E4K65KDC70697 21620168
1FC3E4K67KDC70698 21620169
1FC3E4KB9KDC70699 21620170

JV003073 81X16X86 E-450
Chassis VIN Number  Unit#

1FC3E4K64KDC70710 21620181

1FC3E4K66KDC70711 21620182
1FC3E4K68KDC70712 21620183
1FC3E4K6XKDC70713 21620184
1FC3E4K61KDC70714 21620185
1FC3E4K63KDC70715 21620186
1FC3E4K65KDC70716 21620187

JV003070 81X18X93 F-59
Chassis VIN Number  Unit#
1F65F5KN3L0A01371 21820365
1F65F5KN5L0A01372 21820366
1F65F5KN7L0A01373 21820367
1F65F5KN9LOA01374 21820368
1F65F5KNOLOA01375 21820369
1F65F5KN2L0A01376 21820370
1F65F5KN9LOA01377 21820371
1F65F5KN6L0A01378 21820372
1F65F5KN8LOA01379 21820373
1F65F5KN4L0A01380 21820374

JV003074 81X18X93 F-59
Chassis VIN Number  Unit #

1F65F5KN6L0A01381 1820375
1F65F5KN8LOA01382 1820376
1F65F5KNXLOA01383 1820377
1F65F5KN1L0A01384 1820378
1F65F5KN3L0A01385 1820379

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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INTRODUCTION

This parts catalog applies to Morgan Olson Walk-In Vans
Purolator 2020 on FORD E-450 & F-59 Chassis

NOTE* - 2020 Vehicle sizes differ slightly, the majority are 93” wide by 16’ long.
Two other variations are; 86” Wide by 16" and 93"W by 18’ long.

Please locate your VIN / Unit number on page 3 to verify which dimension vehice you have.

How to order parts from Morgan Olson.

The first step is to locate the part numbers you would like to order.

Method 1 (Recommended)

Go to our parts web site, WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM and search your vehicle VIN
number to get a list of parts generated directly from your vehicles Bill of Material.

You can filter the list of items further by selecting a category for the location of the parts.
IE. Bumper, Hood, Glass, Rear Door, etc.

You may change the search drop down menu to search by part number, description, unit
number or VMRS number.

Method 2
Use this parts catalog to identify your part numbers.

Then go to WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM and search by part number to add the
items to your shopping cart.

Method 3
Call our Parts Department at 1-800-233-4823.

Please have your VIN number available and one of our customer service representatives
will be able to help you identify the parts you need.

*If you already know the part numbers of the items you want to order,
use our Quick Order page to enter your part numbers and quantities, then click add to cart.
WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM/QUICK-ORDER

Note* Orientation is always from the rear of the vehicle looking forward.
Roadside = Left Hand LH
Curbside = Right Hand RH

For warranty information, please call 1-800-262-3437

Red = 86" Wide vehicles Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles Green = Low Mount Wiper


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
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Genuine OEM Parts
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www.morganolsonparts.com

PART #

088055402
077055404
077055400
088055401
077055402
998555329
155005411
155005409
083023402
165005410
095005437
8502000

175005402
083005419
207005402
095005435
157005402
083005418
125027406
155005418

095005444

8502001
095005431
083005521
155005419
155005412
115005452
115005450
155005415
115005453
47008545
47008548
077050406
155005416
47006630
105028400
47007859
1113336
117028400
96756400
083056401
44004303
44004305
155005420
47009600

DESCRIPTION

FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .102X49.72X70.07 RH
STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL 450540X44.25

POST WINDSHIELD CENTER AL 450540X40
FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .102X49.72X69.77 LH
GUSSET FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .125X6.49X7.27
GUSSET FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .125X4.6X9.19
ENGINE BOX SADDLE AL .102X15.61X23.8

DASH UPPER AL .125X4.57X23.75 LH

RAIL WINDSHIELD 93W AL 851100X89

DASH WALL CENTER AL .102X14.85X31.69
ENGINE BOX TOP AL .102X15.66X30.49

CORNER AL CAST WINDSHIELD LH

TOE BOARD AL .125X32.88X47.75 RH

SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL.102X5.74X8.27 RH
CAB SKIRT AL .07X40.6X45.91 RH

DASH WALL OUTER AL .102X13.64X28.36
STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL .125X12.07X17.69 RH
SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL .102X5.74X8.27 LH
SHELF DASH AL .102X13.74X89

ENGINE BOX PANEL AL .125X21.52X29.91 RH

CAB SKIRT AL .07X40.60X45.91 LH

CORNER AL CAST WINDSHIELD RH

DASH WALL UPPER AL LH (BETWEEN ITEMS 7 AND 18)

STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL .125X10.93X17.81 LH
ENGINE BOX ADAPTOR AL .102X4.72X9.82
ENGINE BOX PANEL AL .102X19.94X32.53 LH
CLOSURE CAB AL .07X4.67X6.6

ADAPTOR ENGINE BOX AL .102X4.36X13.39
ENGINE BOX UPPER PANEL AL .102X2.59X11.82
TOE BOARD AL .125X21.01X36.54 LH

VENT AL 2WAY HINGELESS (GUARD - 003711425)
GASKET FOR VENT #47008545

GUSSET TOEBOARD AL .125X5.33X14.88 RH
ENGINE BOX SADDLE FILLER AL .102X12.8X13.78
CLIP PLASTIC ROUND HEAD 1.32-1.34

LID ENGINE BOX AL .102X18.6X32.44

HINGE OFFSET

LATCH ENGINE BOX ADJUSTABLE DRAW

SHIM ENGINE BOX

GLASS WINDSHIELD

GLASS SIDE TRIANGLE

WEATHER STRIP MOULDING FOR WINDSHIELD X147.5
WEATHER STRIP MOULDING FOR SIDE GLASS X85.5

HEEL REST ALD .125X11.17X11.83
CARPET GREY ENGINE BOX LID

Red = 86" Wide vehicles Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

CAB WINDSHIELD & ENGINE BOX 93W

QTY.
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Green = Low Mount Wiper


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088055402/frame-w-s-rh/pr_1030797
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055404/stiffener-w-s-x44.25/pr_980897
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055400/post-w-s-center-x40.84/pr_981195
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088055401/frame-w-s-lh/pr_1030789
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055402/gusset-w-s-frame/pr_980889
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998555329/gusset-frame-windshield/pr_658857
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005411/saddle-engine-box/pr_1664520
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005409/-dash-wall-upper-lh/pr_1664503
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083023402/rail-windshield-93w/pr_985313
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165005410/dash-wall-center/pr_1736600
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005437/engine-box-top/pr_1185289
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/8502000/corner-casting-lh/pr_570345
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175005402/toe-board-rh/pr_1773822
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083005419/support-rail-w-s-rh/pr_984249
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/207005402/cab-skirt-rh/pr_4403878
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005435/dash-wall-outer/pr_1185262
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157005402/stiffener-w-s-rh/pr_1673397
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083005418/support-rail-w-s-lh/pr_984231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125027406/dash-shelf/pr_1458312
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005418/panel-engine-box-rh/pr_1670671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005444/cab-skirt-lh/pr_1185351
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/8502001/corner-casting-rh/pr_570353
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005431/dash-wall-upper-lh/pr_1185220
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083005521/stiffener-w-s-lh/pr_1041120
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005419/adapter-engine-box/pr_1675114
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005412/panel-engine-box-lh/pr_1664538
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115005452/closure-cab/pr_1367200
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115005450/adaptor-engine-box/pr_1367189
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005415/panel-upper-engine-box/pr_1670647
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115005453/toe-board-lh/pr_1400639
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008545/vent-two-way-hingeless/pr_534547
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008548/gasket-two-way-vent/pr_534571
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050406/gusset-toeboard-rh/pr_971528
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005416/saddle-filler-engine-box/pr_1670655
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006630/clip-plastic/pr_533421
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/105028400/lid-engine-box/pr_1277925
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007859/hinge-offset/pr_533843
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113336/latch-engine-box/pr_486961
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/117028400/shim-engine-box/pr_1368245
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96756400/glass-windshield-front/pr_630379
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083056401/glass-81h-tri-30-deg/pr_981321
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004303/weather-strip-glass-x147.5/pr_507661
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004305/weather-strip-glass-x85.5/pr_507688
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/155005420/heel-rest/pr_1676096
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009600/carpet-grey/pr_535865
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CAB WINDSHIELD & ENGINE BOX 86W

The parts on this page are for the 86 inch wide vehicles only.

CAB WINDSHIELD & ENGINE BOX 86W

JV003073 81 X 16 X 86

Cab & Windshield parts not listed here are the same as the Chassis VIN Number  Unit #
parts for the 93 inch wide on the previous pages. 1FC3E4KB4KDC70710 21620181
1FC3E4KB6KDC70711 21620182
1FC3E4K68KDC70712 21620183
1FC3E4K6XKDC70713 21620184
1FC3E4K61KDC70714 21620185
1FC3E4K63KDC70715 21620186
1FC3E4K65KDC70716 21620187
ITEM PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
0 088055418 FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .102X49.72X66.57 RH 1 EA
0 207055404 FRAME WINDSHIELD RH LOW MOUNT WIPER 1 EA
1 077055403 STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL 450540X40.75 2 EA
3 088055417 FRAME WINDSHIELD AL .102X49.72X66.27 LH 1 EA
3 207055403 FRAME WINDSHIELD LH LOW MOUNT WIPER 1 EA
8 083023400 RAIL WINDSHIELD 86W AL 851100X82 1 EA
12 095005425 TOE BOARD AL .125X28.95X47.44 RH 1 EA
13 177005412 SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL .102X8.26X9.65 RH 1 EA
15 095005433 DASH WALL OUTER AL .102X10.14X28.36 1 EA
17 177005411 SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL .102X8.26X9.65 LH 1 EA
18 093005510 SHELF DASH AL .125X13.8X89 1 EA
22 095005429 DASH WALL UPPER AL LH (UNDER DASH SHELF) 1 EA
25 205005408 ENGINE BOX PANEL AL .102X19.94X29.41 LH 1 EA

Genuine OEM Parts

1.800.233.4823 www.morganolsonparts.com

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

Green = Low Mount Wiper


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088055418/frame-windshield-rh/pr_1030957
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055403/stiffener-w-s-x40.75/pr_981208
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088055417/frame-w-s-lh/pr_1030949
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083023400/rail-windshield-86w/pr_984361
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005425/toe-board-rh/pr_1185166
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177005412/support-rail-windshield-rh/pr_1785292
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005433/dash-wall-outer-lh/pr_1185246
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177005411/support-rail-windshield-lh/pr_1785284
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093005510/shelf-dash-86w/pr_1175700
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095005429/dash-wall-upper-lh/pr_1185203
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/205005408/panel---engine-box-lh/pr_4385956
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STEPS & WIPER COVER
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PART #
077240400
105024207
095024242
105024205
095024240
077050402
42002059
095019437
175019403
148019403
41002103
47009547
47009548
115024207
40900080
40900081
40900082
45200345
45400582
45200051

05M078011

1129005
45400523

195005413
195005412
195005414
195005415
195005416
47006630
1107270

088076431
088076437
165076402
158076405
158076404

088076449
097076435
088076451

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

STEPS & WIPER COVER

DESCRIPTION
CROSSMEMBER CENTER AL 456106X41

STEP ASSEMBLY WELDMENT ROADSIDE 93W F59
STEP ASSEMBLY WELDMENT CURBSIDE 93W F59
STEP ASSEMBLY WELDMENT ROADSIDE 86W F59
STEP ASSEMBLY WELDMENT CURBSIDE 86W F59

SHIM AL .25X1.62X20.8

PAD RUBBER RIBBED 54X96

TRIM TOEBOARD ALD .08X7.54X23.87 RH
TRIM TOEBOARD ALD .08X2.77X35.31 LH
TRIM @ O-LINE ALD .08X2.29X63.66
SEALANT/ADHESIVE

SAFETY KIT 3 TRIANGLES IN STORAGE BOX

BRACKET MOUNTING TRIANGLE KIT
TRANSVERSE FLOOR PLATE WELDMENT
STUD

GROMMET HALF

SPRING

PLATE STEP FBG ANTI SLIP .125X13.84X25.13

ANTI SLIP RH STEP
TRASH RECEPTICLE

SUPPORT RECEPTICLE AL .125X19.89X24.7

TRIM QUICK EDGE
ANTI SLIP YELLOW VINYL

ENGINE BOX INSULATION

INSULATION E/BX PSA
INSULATION E/BX PSA RH
INSULATION E/BX
INSULATION E/BX
INSULATION E/BX SADDLE
CLIP PLASTIC ROUND HEAD
SEAL QUICK EDGE

COVER WIPER ASSEMBLY
PLATE COVER WPR MTR AL .102X5X12
COVER MOTOR WPR AL .102X10.85X87.25
SHELF LOWER AL .102X16.9X90.31
COVER MOTOR WPR AL .102X10.85X80.25
SHELF LOWER AL .102X16.9X83.31
BRACKET MOUNTING AL .102X2.36X3.9 LH
PLATE COVER ACC AL .070X6X28.38
DIVIDER SHELF AL .102X9.01X9.46

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY. UNIT

1
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Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077240400/cross-member-center/pr_969541
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/105024207/step-assembly-dlh-93w/pr_1278274
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095024242/step-assembly-rh-93w/pr_1185810
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050402/shim/pr_971501
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/42002059/vinyl-floor-matte---ribbed/pr_1658584
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095019437/trim-toeboard-rh/pr_1242511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175019403/trim-toeboard-lh/pr_1775596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148019403/trim-@-o-line/pr_1567834
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/41002103/sealant-adhesive-227/pr_1147178
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009547/emergency-triangle-kit/pr_535646
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009548/bracket-for-triangle-kit/pr_535654
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115024207/floor-assembly-transverse/pr_1330634
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900080/stud/pr_498451
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900081/grommet-half/pr_498460
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900082/spring/pr_498478
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200345/plate-step-fbg-anti-slip/pr_1226853
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45400582/anti-slip-tread-yellow-rh/pr_1768089
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200051/receptacle---trash-bin/pr_513535
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/05m078011/bracket---trash-receptacle/pr_442343
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1129005/trim-quick-edge-lip-.12-.19/pr_493028
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45400523/adhesive-anti-slip-yellow/pr_1555913
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006630/clip-plastic/pr_533421
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107270/seal-trim/pr_484332
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076431/plate-wiper-motor-cover/pr_1059645
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076437/cover-panel---wiper/pr_1099241
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076449/bracket-mounting-lh-wiper/pr_1099364
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/097076435/cover-plate-access/pr_1161455
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076451/divider---shelf/pr_1099381

HEATER AND DEFROSTER

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
1 555001018 HEATER ASSEMBLY 1 EA
2 47008797 HEATER COIL W/GASKET 1 EA
3 46032339 BLOWER MOTOR 1 EA
4 47008799 CLIP 1 EA
5 47008769 BLOWER WHEEL 1 EA
6 47008357 RESISTER 1 EA
7 47008800 HOSE ADAPTER 1 EA
8 47008795 RESISTER CAGE 1 EA
9 47008794 BLOWER HOUSING 1 EA
10 47008796 VENTURI RING 1 EA
11 47008730 VENT TUBE 1 EA
12 47008731 VENT TUBE ADAPTER 1 EA
13 47008716 RELAY 1 EA
14 47008758 HARNESS 1 EA
15 47008580 FORMED HEATER HOSE 2 EA
16 555002053 VALVE WATER 1 EA
17 PLATE MOUNTING FOOT DUMP AL .07X4.25X5.53 1 EA
18 DUCT FOOT DUMP - VENT 1 EA
20 555001413 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1 EA
21 47008706 KNOB 2 EA
22 47008735 KNOB 1 EA
23 47008707 DECAL 1 EA
24 47008708 LIGHT PANEL 1 EA
25 47008709 CONTROL SUB PANEL 1 EA
26 46023202 BLOWER SWITCH 1 EA
27 47008710 POTENTIOMETER SWITCH 2 EA
28 47008711 HARNESS ILLUMINATION W/BULBS 1 EA
29 47008712 HARNESS BLOWER MOTOR SWITCH 1 EA
30 555001723 DEFROST DUCT CURBSIDE METAL 1 EA
31 555001724 DEFROST DUCT ROADSIDE METAL 1 EA
32 093080400 HOLD DOWN PLATE DEFROSTER DUCTS 4 EA
33 555001524 HOSE DEFROSTER 2.5X30 1 EA
34 555001525 HOSE DEFROSTER 2.5X38 (2X DEFROSTER / 1XFOOT DUMP) 3 EA
35 555002006 FRESH AIR INTAKE SIDE WALL 1 EA
36 555002005 FRESH AIR INTAKE @ TOEBOARD 1 EA
37 555001715 LOUVER BALL 6 EA
38 555001532 HOSE BLOWER HEATER / DEFROSTER 4~ 1 EA
39 002080400 BRACKET MOUNTING WATER VALVE AL .102X3X11.67 1 EA
40 555001323 PLENUM DUCT HVAC 1 EA
41 555001523 HOSE DEFROSTER 2.5X16 1 EA
42 47008017 CONNECTOR STRAIGHT .62ID BLACK NYLON 2 EA
43 47008705 ACTUATOR MOTOR 1 EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001018/heater-assembly/pr_4384363
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008797/heater-coil-w-gasket/pr_4449593
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46032339/blower-motor-2016/pr_1698703
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008799/clip---blower-motor-shaft/pr_4449614
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008769/blower-wheel/pr_1753952
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008357/resistor-4-speed/pr_770700
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008800/hose-adapter/pr_4449622
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008795/resister-cage/pr_4449577
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008794/blower-housing/pr_4449569
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008796/venturi-ring/pr_4449585
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008730/vent-tube/pr_1396596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008731/vent-tube-adapter/pr_1396609
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008716/relay/pr_1326053
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008758/harness-(heater-assembly)/pr_1412226
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008580/hose-heater-formed/pr_1183611
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555002056/valve-water/pr_2110641
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001413/panel-control-hvac/pr_1281254
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008706/knob-control-panel/pr_1396406
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008735/knob---blower-control/pr_1399404
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008707/decal-control-panel-hvac/pr_1396414
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008708/light-panel/pr_1396422
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008709/control-sub-panel---heater/pr_1396431
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023202/switch-rotary-4-position/pr_523071
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008710/potentiometer-switch/pr_1396449
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008711/harness-with-bulbs/pr_1396457
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008712/harness-blower-motor/pr_1396465
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001723/defroster-duct-rh-metal/pr_1623841
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001724/defroster-duct-lh-metal/pr_1623859
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093080400/plate-hold-down/pr_1166248
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001524/hose-defroster-2.5-x-30-/pr_1169570
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001525/hose-defroster-2.5x38/pr_1169588
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555002006/plenum-fresh-air-hvac-si-wall/pr_1301340
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/search-results/1/?searchMode=All&searchCriteria=555002005
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001715/louver-ball/pr_1162263
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001532/hose-fresh-air-4-diameter/pr_1290572
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/002080400/bracket-mounting-water-valve/pr_325673
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001323/plenum-duct-hvac-2011/pr_1373271
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001523/hose-defroster-2.5x16/pr_1169561
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008017/connector-straight-.62id-black/pr_1403688
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008705/actuator-motor/pr_1326096
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ITEM# PART#  DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
1 095017207 HOOD ASSEMBLY AL TILT 93W FORD 1 EA

1 095017205 HOOD ASSEMBLY AL TILT 86W FORD 1 EA

2 095017405 HOOD SKIRT AL .07X27.89X29.9 ROADSIDE 1 EA
3 095017406 HOOD SKIRT AL .07X27.89X29.9 CURBSIDE 1 EA
4 47007852  HINGE ASSEMBLY 2 EA
5 105017402 PANEL HOOD 93W AL .07X48.92X74 1 EA
5 105017400 PANEL HOOD 86W AL .07X48.92X67 1 EA
6 095017407 COWL HOOD ROADSIDE AL .07X15.19X17.47 LH 1 EA
7 095017408 COWL HOOD CURBSIDE AL .07X15.19X17.47 RH 1 EA
8 95817312  GUSSET CORNER ROADSIDE AL .07X13.52X14.72 1 EA
9 95817313  GUSSET CORNER CURBSIDE AL .07X13.52X14.72 1 EA
10 45100057 CORNER CAST KNEE COWL FRONT ROADSIDE 1 EA
11 45100058 CORNER CAST KNEE COWL FRONT CURBSIDE 1 EA
12 088017420 STIFFENER HOOD 93W AL 450015X68.62 1 EA
12 088017418 STIFFENER HOOD 86W AL 450015X61.62 1 EA
13 45001500 BRACKET HOOD AL HOOD X69.77 1 EA
14 45100060 CAP COWL END ROADSIDE 1 EA
15 45100061 CAP COWL END CURBSIDE 1 EA
17 91617304  PLATE TAP AL .188X2X2.69 2 EA
18 96717312  SHIM HOOD AL 125X.62X1.88 2 EA
19 095017420 STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X15.92X22.83 LH 1 EA
20 095017421 STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X15.92X22.83 RH 1 EA
21 095017422 STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X10.98X12 LH 1 EA
22 095017423 STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X10.98X12 RH 1 EA
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

PART #
90187300
45700101
44002004
47006105
47006106
47006116
47006117
47006086
077160405

077160406

077160400

077160401
095016401
095016402
095016403
175016400

095017203
095017201
46000213
47000613
43000903

175015400
083016400

44004077

DESCRIPTION

GRAB HANDLE .5DIAX15.7

MESH GRILLE 20.5X38.81

BUMPER RUBBER HOOD STOP

GAS SPRING WITH LOCK 110 LB E-450
GAS SPRING WITH OUT LOCK 110 LB E-450
GAS SPRING WITH LOCK 150 LB F-59
GAS SPRING WITH OUT LOCK 150 LB F-59
STUD BALL .31-18

BRACKET LOWER HOOD AL .188X2.84X6.34 LH
BRACKET LOWER HOOD AL .188X2.84X6.34 RH
BRACKET HOOD AL .125X6.76X7.75 LH
BRACKET HOOD AL .125X6.76X7.75 RH
BRACKET GAS SPRING AL .125X6.41X16.41 LH
BRACKET GAS SPRING AL .125X6.41X16.41 RH
CAB SKIRT SUPPORT AL.125X3.38X11.18 LH
BRACKET HOOD PROP AL .188X1X9.03
GRILLE SUPPORT WELDMENT HOOD 93W
GRILLE SUPPORT WELDMENT HOOD 86W
HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY

LATCH HOOD

LABEL HOOD PROPER OPERATION

BRACKET HOOD REST STL7GAX7X28.53

SHIM AL .102X1X5.5

RUBBER HOOD SEAL TAPE

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY. UNIT

1
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Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017207/hood-assembly-al-tilt-93w/pr_1193713
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017205/hood-assembly-86w-al-tilt-rsf/pr_1193692
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017405/skirt-hood-lh/pr_1193852
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017406/skirt-hood-rh/pr_1193861
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007852/hinge-complete/pr_533835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/105017402/panel-hood/pr_1288085
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/105017400/panel-hood/pr_1288069
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017407/cowl-hood-lh/pr_1193879
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017408/cowl-hood-rh/pr_1193887
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95817312/gusset-corner-lh/pr_612322
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95817313/gusset-corner-rh/pr_612331
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100057/corner-knee-cowl-lh-front/pr_513092
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100058/corner-knee-cowl-rh-front/pr_513105
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088017420/stiffener-hood-al-68.62-/pr_1089932
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088017418/stiffener-hood-al-450015x61.62/pr_1089916
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45001500/bracket-al-hood-x69.77/pr_508277
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100060/cap-al-cowl-end-aft-lh/pr_513113
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100061/cap-al-cowl-end-aft-rh/pr_513121
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/91617304/tap-plate/pr_601893
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96717312/shim-hood/pr_625924
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017420/stiffener-hood-lh/pr_1202421
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017421/stiffener-hood-rh/pr_1202430
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017422/stiffener-hood-lh/pr_1314280
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017423/stiffener-hood-rh/pr_1314298
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90187300/grab-handle-x15.7/pr_598938
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45700101/grill-wire-mesh/pr_517413
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002004/bumper-rubber-hood-rest/pr_507119
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006105/gas-spring-locking-110-lbs/pr_1008792
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006106/gas-spring-non-locking/pr_1008784
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006116/gas-spring-with-lock-150lb/pr_1162870
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006117/gas-spring-without-lock-150lb/pr_1162888
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006086/ball-stud-threaded/pr_532955
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077160405/bracket-hood-lower-lh/pr_995271
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077160406/bracket-hood-lower-rh/pr_1004353
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077160400/bracket-hood-lift-lh/pr_969971
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077160401/bracket-hood-lift-rh/pr_969989
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095016401/bracket-gas-spring-lh/pr_1236744
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095016402/bracket-gas-spring-rh/pr_1236752
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095016403/support-cab-skirt-lh/pr_1236761
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175016400/bracket-hood-prop/pr_1774382
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017203/support-assembly-grille-93w/pr_1193799
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095017201/support-assembly-grille-86w/pr_1193772
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46000213/headlamp-assembly/pr_1702039
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000613/latch-hood/pr_526598
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/43000903/label-hood-proper-instruction/pr_1392253
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175015400/bracket-hood-rest/pr_1762111
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083016400/shim/pr_989103
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004077/seal-tape-(hood-seal)/pr_1102551

MORSAN INSTRUMENT PANEL
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ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
1 207027200  INSTRUMENT PANEL WELDMENT FORD 1 EA 1 47002685  SEAT DRIVER 1 EA
2 006327202  SPACER IGNITION SWITCH 1 EA NS 47012685  DRIVER SEAT ONLY - WITHOUT SLIDES 1 EA
3 125027416  BRACKET MOUNTING AL .102X7.74X10.14 1 EA 2 47002686  SEAT BASE 1 EA
4 093027402  BRACKET STIFFENER AL .125X1.91X12.66 1 EA 3 47002684  DRIVER SEAT WITH HANDI BELT OPTION 1 EA
5 095027412  BRACE I/P AL .102X3.43X18.39 LH 1 EA 4 47011208  ARM REST ROADSIDE 1 EA
6 125027407  BRACKET I/P AL .102X4.32X11.06 1 EA 5  98M582030 BRACE SUPPORT STEEL 7GAX9.43X23.43 1 EA
7 118027417  PLATE ROCKER SWITCH AL .102X2.50X8.75 1 EA 6 47042600  SEAT BELT 7" ADJUSTABLE D ORANGE 1 EA
8 128027421  PLATE ACCESS COVER AL .102X9X11 1 EA 7 91614300 ANGLE FLOOR .188X2.84X19.1 1 EA
9 095027408  BLOCK OFF PLATE AL .102X1.32X2.30 1 EA 8 47002687  JUMP SEAT 1 EA
10 165027400  PLATE COVER AL .07X5.74X8.64 1 EA 9 165069400 PLATE REINFORCEMENT JUMP SEAT 1 EA
11 46026378 POWER PORT 12V 1 EA 10 47004365  SEAT BELT WITH BOOT ADJUSTABLE D OGANGE 1 EA
12 1111513 PLUG ROUND 1 EA
13 46026432 POWER POINT USB 5V 1 EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002685/seat-driver-s-p/pr_1654495
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47012685/driver-seat-only-w-o-slides/pr_3712302
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47011208/arm-rest-for-driver-seat-lh/pr_1665944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98m582030/brace-support/pr_641465
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47042600/seat-belt-7in-adj-d-orange/pr_1291452
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/91614300/angle-floor-@-jump-seat/pr_601754
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002687/jump-seat/pr_1654516
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004365/seat-belt-7in-adj-d-orange/pr_1086635
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/207027200/instrument-panel-assembly/pr_4408222
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006327202/spacer-ignition-switch-al/pr_380162
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125027416/bracket-mounting/pr_1491260
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093027402/bracket-stiffener/pr_1159700
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095027412/brace-i-p-lh/pr_1196623
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125027407/bracket-i-p/pr_1458321
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118027417/plate-rocker-switch/pr_1380084
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/128027421/plate-acc-cover-radio/pr_1499472
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095027408/block-off-plate-i-p/pr_1129869
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165027400/plate-cover/pr_1711154
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026378/recepticle-12v-pwr-w-tether/pr_524103
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1111513/plug---hole-black/pr_485597
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026432/power-point-usb-5v-3.1a/pr_1667034
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

DESCRIPTION
BEAM @ O/LINE
ANGLE STEP

FLOOR FORWARD
BEAM FLOOR RIB ALE
BEAM FLOOR RIB ALE
BEAM FLOOR RIB ALE
BEAM FLOOR RIB ALE
BEAM FLOOR RIB ALE
ANGLE FLOOR AT DOOR
ANGLE FLOOR 2DR ALE RH
ANGLE FLOOR DLHALE

FLOOR MID
BEAM FLOOR AL
BEAM FLOOR AL
ANGLE W/BX ATTACH
WHEEL BOX ASSEMBLY 44”

FLOOR REAR
BEAM FLOOR RIB
BEAM FLOOR RIB
BEAM RIB FLOOR
PLATE FILLER REAR
DROP SILLAL FLOOR
ANGLE FLOOR AL

ACCESS DOOR
SPRING
STUD
GROMMET HALF
SUPPORT ACCESS DOOR
DOOR ACCESS WELDMENT
ANGLE ACCESS DOOR

MISC

BRACKET HAND CART
BRACKET BUNGEE CORD
CATCH HAND CART STL
PANEL WEAR HAND CART
BUNGEE CORD
PLATE MOUNTING DRAIN VALVE
DRAIN VALVE 1-1/2 X 4-1/2

FLOOR

QTY.

1
1

N = —a 00 00 ™ N ) a a W -~ N N ~ N =S A A A a OON A~

N N 2 a2 a NN -~

UNIT
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

93W 16’ 86W 16’ 93W 18’
095031411 095031409 095031411
003330525 003330525 003330525
095031495 095031493 095031495
095031443 095031441 -
095031427 095031425 095031427 x6
095031452 095031450 095031452 x4
095031477 095031475 095031477
095031424 095031424 001730410
095031420 095031420 999330417
095031423 095031423 ?

095032428 095032428 190032401
095032426 095032426 190032400
095032425 095032425 095869302
095032206 095032204 095869202
095031477 095031475 095031477
095031427 095031425 095031452 x6
095033417 095033415 095033417
095033437 095033431 088033401
45059200 45059201 45059200
095033413 095033413 ?
40900082

40900080

40900081

125012400

130032200

150012400

165127402

150127456

165127401

150127462

45400581

97435300

47006607

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031411/beam-@-o-line-89.25/pr_1187102
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031411/beam-@-o-line-89.25/pr_1187102
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003330525/angle-step-x34-/pr_334043
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003330525/angle-step-x34-/pr_334043
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003330525/angle-step-x34-/pr_334043
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031424/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187217
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031424/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187217
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001730410/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_319548
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031420/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187170
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031420/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187170
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031423/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187209
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095031423/angle-attach-floor-to-side/pr_1187209
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095032425/angle-wheel-box/pr_1186513
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095032425/angle-wheel-box/pr_1186513
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95869302/angle-attach-wheelbox/pr_615697
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095032206/wheel-box-assembly/pr_1186370
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95869202/wheel-box-assembly-93w-10-dw/pr_615654
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45059200/drop-sill-al-floor/pr_512680
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45059201/drop-sill-al-floor-1.88x85.5/pr_1024629
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45059200/drop-sill-al-floor/pr_512680
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900082/spring/pr_498478
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900080/stud/pr_498451
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900081/grommet-half/pr_498460
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125012400/support-access-door/pr_1452201
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/130032200/door-assess-welded-assembly/pr_1311337
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/150012400/angle-support-access-door/pr_1611727
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165127402/bracket-hand-cart/pr_1727279
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/150127456/bracket-bungee-@-hand-cart/pr_1658146
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165127401/catch-hand-cart/pr_1727261
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/150127462/panel-wear-hand-cart/pr_1466603
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45400581/crd-bungee-24-w-carabiner-hks/pr_1727316
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/97435300/plate-mounting/pr_637618
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006607/valve-drain-floor/pr_533317
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

SIDES

QTY. UNIT

DESCRIPTION
SIDE UPPER DLH
SIDE LOWER DLH

SIDE LOWER WITHOUT FUEL ACCESS HOLE

DOOR POST ASSEMBLY LH

RUB RAIL

RUB RAIL DLH

END CAP REAR

END CAP FORWARD

PLATE FILLER RUB RAIL

VENT AL 2WAY HNGLS
GASKET FOR VENT

SIDE UPPER RH

SIDE LOWER RH

RUB RAIL

POST “B” RH

STIFFENER HEADER RH ( 165042400 - LH )
CLIP ZEE

RUB RAIL LOWER REAR
WINDOW SLIDING RH

RUB RAIL LOWER FRONT

GLASS - ROLL UP WINDOW
STIFFENER ZEE BELOW WINDOW LH
SPLASH PAN LH

SPLASH PAN RH

ADAPTOR SPLASH PAN RH
SPLASH PAN ATTACH RH
SPLASH PAN FUEL FILL

SPLASH PAN FILLER VINYL
GUSSETT FLOOR TO SIDE STRAP
FENDER RUBBER REAR

CAP RAIL END

PANEL LNR BELOW WINDOW LH
PANEL LNR ABOVE WINDOW DLH
PANEL LNR ABOVE WINDOW RH
DRIP RAIL OVER WINDOW
INSULATION FBG

1

_— e A A

—_
o

JEE UL U U U U L O I ' [ U UL U U UL U U U U U U O IR U U U UL U U U G \C T )

2.5

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT

16’
207046400

165045404

095044300

18’
205046401
205045410
205045401
088044201

125038413

148039443

165046409
1100799
1100800
7600165
47008545
47008548
207038400

175037402

125038413

088039329

205038402
177037438
088039307

095038404
083042401

96742302
165039402

13342990003

165039403

148039433

148039449

45800093

093019408
165026402
165026403

113026402

165026404
998526301

197026407

001744400

66104047
45100074
177019403
175019400
175019401
89367380
1109001

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165045404/side-panel-lower-lh/pr_1742031
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095044300/door-post-assembly-dlh-81h/pr_1200101
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088044201/post-door-assembly-lh/pr_1113672
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125038413/rub-rail-x197/pr_1494031
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039443/rub-rail-lower-x95.32/pr_1577004
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088039329/rub-rail-dlh-x262.31/pr_1039249
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100799/end-cap-rear/pr_1491569
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100800/end-cap-forward/pr_1491577
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7600165/panel-filler/pr_556800
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008545/vent-two-way-hingeless/pr_534547
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008548/gasket-two-way-vent/pr_534571
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175037402/side-panel-lower-rh/pr_1773494
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125038413/rub-rail-x197/pr_1494031
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088039307/rub-rail-x221/pr_1025445
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095038404/b-post-rh/pr_1193035
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083042401/stiffener-header-rh/pr_983211
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96742302/clip-zee/pr_629335
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039433/rub-rail-lower-x62.32/pr_1576896
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342990003/window-sliding-sash-rh-clear/pr_110576
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165039403/rub-rail-x117/pr_1710717
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039449/rub-rail-x119.5/pr_1577098
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45800093/glass-side-roll-up-window/pr_517843
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093019408/zee-stiffener/pr_1269503
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165026402/splash-pan-lh/pr_1714718
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165026403/splash-pan-rh/pr_1714726
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/113026402/adapter-splash-pan-rh/pr_1411215
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165026404/splash-pan-rh/pr_1715024
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998526301/splash-pan-fuel-fill/pr_655251
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001744400/gusset-strap/pr_320696
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/66104047/fender-flare-rubber/pr_549634
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100074/cap-rail-end-casting/pr_513181
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89367380/drip-rail-35.32-/pr_592085
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1109001/insulation-fbg/pr_484480
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ROOF BOW STEEL
ROOF RAIL LH

ROOF RAIL RH

RAIL INTERLOCK LH
RAIL INTERLOCK RH
ROOF BEAM @ O LINE
CORNER CASTING LH
CORNER CASTING RH
INTERLOCK ROOF NOSE
INTERLOCK ROOF REAR
ROOF NOSE

LINER ROOF

CLIP PLASTIC FLAT HEAD
BRACKET ROOF VENT
VENT ROOF 8 “ 80CFM

ROOF SKIN FBG 45200851

INSULATION FBG
POLYESTER FILL

22 Genuine OEM Parts

QTY UNIT
10 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
1 EA
- FT
725  FT
3 EA

P e N WIS N . W S N T - N

-~ g

1.800.233.4823

93W 16’ 93W 18’ 86W 16’
45601603 45601603 45601602
098010407 098010413 098010407
098010408 098010414 098010408
088010512 088010516 088010512
088010513 088010517 088010513
118010402 118010402 118010401
077100400 077100400 077100400
077100401 077100401 077100401
89310506 89310506 89310504
89310507 89310507 89310505
083010400 083010400 083010402
083011470 083011470 083011401
47006610 47006610 47006610
208091400 208091400 208091400
47009306 47009306 47009306
19.98 FT 2198 FT 45200853 19.98FT
1109001 1109001 1109001
100011400 100011400 100011400

WWW.morganolsonparts.com
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

DESCRIPTION
CHANNEL POST CORNER
PANEL BACK LH
PANEL BACK RH

SILL REAR

CORNER CASTING LH
CORNER CASTING RH
TRANSOM HEADER
PLACARD HOLDER
BOX LICENSE PLATE
LAMP LICENSE PLATE
PLATE FILLER BACK
GUARD LAMPS
GUARD KEYLESS

JAMB DOOR POST ASSEMBLY

BRACKET - SPACER
ANGLE CLIP AL 450192X.88

WIRING COVER @ TRANSOM

BRACKET MOUNTING

QTY

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles
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UNIT 93 W 86W
EA 083053452 083053452
EA 207053401 207053403
EA 207053402 207053404
EA 207053400 205053402
EA 45100009 45100009
EA 45100010 45100010
EA 083053401 083053400
EA 43001402 43001402
EA 140092400 140092400
EA 47009642 47009642
EA 165135400 205135400
EA 003750424 003750424
EA 207081402 207081402
EA 167130406 167130406
EA 7400214 7400214
EA 90650309 90650309
EA 175127400 175127400
EA 170130402 170130402

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45601603/roof-bow/pr_517245
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45601603/roof-bow/pr_517245
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45601602/roof-bow-86w/pr_517237
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010407/roof-rail-16-lh/pr_1195575
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010413/roof-rail-18-lh/pr_1195671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010407/roof-rail-16-lh/pr_1195575
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010408/roof-rail-rh/pr_1195583
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010414/roof-rail-18-rh/pr_1195680
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010408/roof-rail-rh/pr_1195583
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010512/interlock-roof-rail-lh/pr_1046596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010516/interlock-roof-rail-lh/pr_1046633
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010512/interlock-roof-rail-lh/pr_1046596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010513/interlock-roof-rail-rh/pr_1046609
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010517/interlock-roof-rail-rh/pr_1046641
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010513/interlock-roof-rail-rh/pr_1046609
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118010402/roof-bow-@-o-line/pr_1310713
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118010402/roof-bow-@-o-line/pr_1310713
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100400/corner-roof-lh-al-cast/pr_973380
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100400/corner-roof-lh-al-cast/pr_973380
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100401/corner-roof-rh-al-cast/pr_973371
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100401/corner-roof-rh-al-cast/pr_973371
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100401/corner-roof-rh-al-cast/pr_973371
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310506/interlock-roof-nose/pr_586398
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310506/interlock-roof-nose/pr_586398
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310504/interlock-roof-nose/pr_586371
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310507/interlock-roof-@-transom/pr_586401
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310507/interlock-roof-@-transom/pr_586401
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310505/interlock-roof-@-transom/pr_586380
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083010400/nose-93w/pr_980379
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083010400/nose-93w/pr_980379
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083010402/nose-roof-86w/pr_980408
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083011470/liner-roof-embossed/pr_1209957
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083011470/liner-roof-embossed/pr_1209957
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006610/clip-plastic-flat-head-pushin/pr_533325
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006610/clip-plastic-flat-head-pushin/pr_533325
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006610/clip-plastic-flat-head-pushin/pr_533325
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/208091400/bracket---roof-vent/pr_4350286
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/208091400/bracket---roof-vent/pr_4350286
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/208091400/bracket---roof-vent/pr_4350286
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009306/roof-vent/pr_4350930
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009306/roof-vent/pr_4350930
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009306/roof-vent/pr_4350930
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200851/skin-fbg-roof/pr_514845
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200853/roof-skin-fbg/pr_514861
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1109001/insulation-fbg/pr_484480
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1109001/insulation-fbg/pr_484480
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1109001/insulation-fbg/pr_484480
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083053452/corner-post/pr_1087566
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083053452/corner-post/pr_1087566
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100009/corner-casting-lh/pr_512903
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100009/corner-casting-lh/pr_512903
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100010/corner-casting-rh/pr_512911
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100010/corner-casting-rh/pr_512911
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083053401/transom-rear-93w/pr_1063821
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083053400/transom-header-86w/pr_1063812
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/43001402/placard-holder/pr_4500070
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/43001402/placard-holder/pr_4500070
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/140092400/box-license-plate/pr_1564967
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/140092400/box-license-plate/pr_1564967
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009642/lamp-marker-led-clear/pr_1341835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009642/lamp-marker-led-clear/pr_1341835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165135400/plate-filler-rear-93w/pr_1718866
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003750424/guard---rear-lamps/pr_345050
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003750424/guard---rear-lamps/pr_345050
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167130406/post---door-jamb-x74.25/pr_1728167
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167130406/post---door-jamb-x74.25/pr_1728167
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7400214/bracket-spacer-door/pr_555524
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7400214/bracket-spacer-door/pr_555524
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90650309/angle-bracket/pr_600410
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90650309/angle-bracket/pr_600410
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175127400/cover-wiring-@-transom/pr_1775271
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175127400/cover-wiring-@-transom/pr_1775271
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SIDE DOOR
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ITEM# PART#
1 13342990003
2 96760203
3 115060202
3 118060201
4 095060448
4 98760306
6 45200206
8 47002766
9 45300377
10 44004104
1 087181
12 45100168
13 45100093
14 47001326
15 45100094
16 44002011
17 44008050
18 115060409

24 Genuine OEM Parts

DESCRIPTION

WINDOW SLIDING RH

HANGER ASSEMBLY

SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY

SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY

WEAR STRIP

WEAR STRIP

SPACER ANTI RATTLE NYLON

DOOR GUIDE NYLON

CLIP ANTI RATTLE AL.188X2X2.7

DOOR SEAL RUBBER FORWARD
KASON SPACER (ADDITIONAL SPACER 157060404)
LATCH MECHINISM

STRIKER BRONZE CAST D/S RR
HANDLE - NON LOCKING SILVER
BRACKET STRIKER

RUBBER BUMPER

SEAL BRUSH TYPE B 1X41.95”

PANEL LOWER DOOR AL.07X 39.4X35.45

1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT

1
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

DESCRIPTION

PANEL DOOR POCKET RH
CHANNEL HEADER AL 450256X75 RH
NOSE STEP AL 450247X62.57 RH

DOOR POST AL 450294X92.77 RH

PANEL HEADER AL .102X14X42.34 RH
TRACK ASSEMBLY UPPER

GUSSET HEADER CHANNEL TO DOOR POST
DOOR POST CASTING LOWER
REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH

SEAL BRUSH TYPE C 1.5X82

SEAL BRUSH TYPE B 1X83.9

PLUG WD RUBRAIL .75X1.12X2.9
STIFFENER HEADER AL450328X73.75 RH
CLIP AL Z .102X3X9.57

CAP RAIL END (OPTIONAL)

VENT CAP PLASTIC (OPTIONAL)

PANEL LINER HEADER AL.07X19.48X50.57 RH
CARPET GREY BLACHFORD
STIFFENER AL 459919X66.75

DRIP EDGE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY

QTY. UNIT

1
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Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA

16’ 18’
207041400 205041400
96741303 96741303
095041416 98741353
095041410 077410403
155041405 077410407
96741202 96741202
45100049 45100049
45100105 45100105
001741408 001741408
44004060 44004060
44008050 44008050
45900001 45900001
083042401 083042401
96742302 96742302
45100074 45100074
47008533 47008533
123019405 175019401
47009600 47009600
205048404 205048405
158041201

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741303/channel-header-rh/pr_629132
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741303/channel-header-rh/pr_629132
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095041416/step-nose-rh-x62.57/pr_1188885
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98741353/step-nose-rh-x61.29/pr_646178
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095041410/door-post/pr_1188826
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077410403/door-post-rh-x100-/pr_987378
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077410407/panel-header-rh/pr_988151
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741202/door-track-assembly-x74.5-/pr_629079
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741202/door-track-assembly-x74.5-/pr_629079
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100049/gusset-rh-al-cast/pr_513068
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100049/gusset-rh-al-cast/pr_513068
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100105/gusset-lower-rh/pr_513295
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100105/gusset-lower-rh/pr_513295
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001741408/reinforcement-a-post-rh/pr_320653
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001741408/reinforcement-a-post-rh/pr_320653
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004060/seal-brush-type-c-1.5x82/pr_507231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004060/seal-brush-type-c-1.5x82/pr_507231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45900001/plug-wood-@-rub-rail/pr_517923
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45900001/plug-wood-@-rub-rail/pr_517923
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083042401/stiffener-header-rh/pr_983211
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083042401/stiffener-header-rh/pr_983211
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96742302/clip-zee/pr_629335
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96742302/clip-zee/pr_629335
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100074/cap-rail-end-casting/pr_513181
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100074/cap-rail-end-casting/pr_513181
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008533/vent-end-cap-plastic/pr_534512
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008533/vent-end-cap-plastic/pr_534512
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/123019405/panel-liner-rh/pr_1493281
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009600/carpet-grey/pr_535865
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009600/carpet-grey/pr_535865
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/158041201/drip-edge-assembly-welded-rh/pr_1629273
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342990003/window-sliding-sash-rh-clear/pr_110576
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342990003/window-sliding-sash-rh-clear/pr_110576
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96760203/hanger-assembly/pr_630441
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115060202/door-assembly-rh/pr_1310561
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118060201/door-assembly-rh/pr_1310502
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/095060448/wear-strip-x26.85/pr_1190918
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98760306/wear-strip-al-x25.75/pr_646717
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200206/spacer-anti-rattle-d-s/pr_514204
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002766/door-guide-nylon/pr_529078
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45300377/clip-anti-rattle-@-dr-pocket/pr_1728036
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004104/seal-rubber-door-x89.25/pr_507282
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/087181/spacer-door-latch/pr_800147
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100168/lock-mech-inner-d-s/pr_1490937
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100093/striker-door-bronze/pr_513228
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001326/handle-door/pr_1655658
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100094/bracket-striker-cast/pr_513236
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002011/bumper-rubber/pr_507127
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115060409/panel-door-lower/pr_1312065
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ROLL UP WINDOW

26 Genuine OEM Parts

1.800.233.4823

WWW.morganolsonparts.com

ITEM# PART#

1 095066402
2 45800093
3 47007526
4 47007532
NS 998566419
6 998566407
7 998566450
8 998566451
9 095066404
10 998566456
11 13342290002
12 998566557
13 095066403
14 084024422
15 095024495
16 175019400
17 177019403
18 175019401
19 175019402
20 47007522

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

ROLL UP WINDOW

DESCRIPTION
PANEL REGULATOR AL .102X33.81X36.26 DL

GLASS D/S ROLL UP WINDOW .125X28.43X32.59
WINDOW REGULATOR LH

CHANNEL MOUNTING WINDOW REGULATOR X18
FELT GLS X28.12

STIFFENER Z REAR AL .102X2.94X62.73L/R
PLATE MOUNTING CRANK AL .07X7.19X7.51
PLATE MOUNTING Z AL .102X3.92X6

COVER Z FORWARD AL .102X3.56X16

TRIM WINDOW EDGE AL 450234X27.92

FRAME WINDOW ASSEMBLY RUW LH

GUIDE CHANNEL RUW AL 47007530X24.5

GUIDE CHANNEL MOUNTING RUW 47007531X24.5
COVER LOWER AL .102X3.43X28.73 DL

COVER PLATE DLS AL .102X2.25X12.23

PANEL LINER AL .07X23.46X45.35 DLH

PANEL LINER AL .102X10.13X49.11 DLH

PANEL AL .07X19.48X43.68 RH

BRACKET AL .102X6X8.1

REPLACEMENT WINDOW HANDLE

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY.
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UNIT
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45800093/glass-side-roll-up-window/pr_517843
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007526/window-regulator-lh/pr_533667
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007532/channel---window-regulator/pr_533704
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566419/felt-glass-x28.12/pr_660682
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566407/stiffener-rear-zee-62.73/pr_660658
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566450/plate-mounting-crk/pr_660762
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566451/plate-mounting-zee/pr_660771
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566456/trim-window-edging-al/pr_660800
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342290002/frame-roll-up-window-lh/pr_110541
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998566557/guide-channel-roll-up-window/pr_1188375
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/084024422/cover-lower-dl/pr_1041496
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007522/handle---window-regulator/pr_533632
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28 Genuine OEM Parts

1.800.233.4823

www.morganolsonparts.com

ITEM #
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Red = 86” Wide vehicles

BULKHEAD

DESCRIPTION

HANGER ASSEMBLY
BEARING ASSEMBLY ONLY
BULKHEAD DOOR ASSEMBLY
WEAR STRIP BHD

LATCH FINGER PULL

CABLE BULKHEAD

GRAB HANDLE
TRACK DOOR ASSEMBLY
CHANNEL BHD UPPER
ANGLE MOUNTING - DOOR STOP
RUBBER BUMPER - DOOR STOP
SEAL BRUSH TYPE B x83.9
HEADER BHD ZEE

PANEL BHD LH
PANEL BHD RH

CARPET GREY

JAMB AL 450326X76.44

PLATE MOUNTING LATCH
PLATE FILLER UPPER RH
DOOR CHOCK NYLON

GUIDE DOOR FLOOR
STIFFENER BULKHEAD
STRIKER WELDMENT
SPACER LATCH

WIRING GUARD

WIRING GUARD

STRIKER LATCH

U-BOLT STRIKER

LATCH ASSEMBLY KEYLESS

QTY
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Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

UNIT
EA
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

93W
088070257
47006595
207070201
088070524
1113046
1113600
90187300
088070256

86w

088070206

207070200
088070434

005770200

175070407
82140014
1107086
44008050
207070405
175070403
207070403
47009600
207070406
92537309
175070405
45200208
96770316

083069404

98770202

197147406
207070407
207070408
197147408
40300931

207147202

207070401
207070400
207070402

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070257/hanger-assembly-with-seal-30-/pr_1197554
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070206/hanger-assembly-with-seal/pr_1088391
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006595/bearing-roller-sliding-door/pr_533261
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070524/wear-strip---bulkhead-door/pr_1197597
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113046/latch-finger-pull/pr_486645
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113600/cable-bulkhead-door-20-/pr_1346206
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90187300/grab-handle-x15.7/pr_598938
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070256/door-track-assembly-x64-/pr_1197546
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/005770200/door-track-assembly-x59.5/pr_357093
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/82140014/angle-mounting-bumper/pr_563655
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107086/rubber-bumper-door-stop/pr_484164
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009600/carpet-grey/pr_535865
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/92537309/plate-mounting-latch/pr_604390
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200208/door-chock-nylon/pr_514221
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96770316/guide-door-x48.88-/pr_630715
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083069404/stiffener-jump-seat-72.12/pr_1448958
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98770202/striker-weldment-bulkhead/pr_647381
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/197147406/spacer-plate-@-bulkhead-lock/pr_3896236
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/197147408/striker-bracket---bulkhead/pr_3896252
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40300931/u-bolt-.38-16-x-1-id/pr_3896181
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ROLLUPDOOR

ROLL-UP DOOR SERIAL NUMBER LOCATION

WHEN ORDERING PARTS FOR ROLL-UP DOORS,
PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION.
THE SERIAL NUMBER LOCATED ON THE INTERIOR TOP PANEL ROADSIDE EDGE.
THE LENGTH AND HEIGHT OF THE DOOR PANEL(S) TO BE ORDERED.

IN THE EVENT OF A DAMAGED, UN-READABLE OR MISSING SERIAL NUMBER,
PLEASE TRY TO PROVIDE THE COMPOSITION DETAILS OF THE DOOR PANEL.
(PLASTIC PANEL (WEATHERTITE), ALUMINUM CLAD, PLYWOOD, ETC.)
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ITEM#

© 0 NO O~ WN -
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- O

13
14
15
16
17

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

ROLLUPDOOR

@

PART#

47106850
47106853
47106854
47106855
47106740
47106758
47106759
47106787
47106744
47106746
47106788

47106857
47106862

47106858
47106753
47106754

DESCRIPTION

HORIZONTAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - CURBSIDE
HORIZONTAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - ROADSIDE
VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - CURBSIDE
VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - ROADSIDE
LOCK CATCH

CATCH MOUNTING PLATE - LH

CATCH MOUNTING PLATE - RH

2" YELLOW HEAD PROTECTOR

5/16-18 KEEP NUT

1/4-20 KEEP NUT

1/4-20 X 2-1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT

Counterbalance Assembly
COUNTERBALANCE ASSEMBLY
COUNTERBALANCE SHAFT - 62”

SPRING W. PLUGS .192 SQ WIRE X 2.50 X 27.50 (RH)
CABLE DRUM LH (HEX HEAD SET SCREWS)
CABLE DRUM RH (HEX HEAD SET SCREWS)
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106850/track-assembly-horizontal-cs/pr_1785461
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106853/track-assembly-horizontal-rs/pr_1785479
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106854/track-assembly-vertical-cs/pr_1785487
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106855/track-assembly-vertical-rs/pr_1785495
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106740/lock-catch/pr_1697567
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106758/catch-mounting-plate---lh-(cs)/pr_1735261
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106759/catch-mounting-plate---rh-(rs)/pr_1735279
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106787/head-protector-2-yellow/pr_1759730
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106744/keep-nut-5-16/pr_1697604
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106746/keep-nut-1-4-/pr_1697621
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106788/bolt-hex-head-1-4-20x2.5-/pr_1759748
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106857/counter-balance-assembly/pr_1785516
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106858/spring-w-plug-rh/pr_1785524
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106753/cable-drum-lh/pr_1697698
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106754/cable-drum-rh/pr_1697701

MORGAN
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ROLL UP DOOR
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ITEM# PART#

23 © o No g b wN >

A A A A
a b~ W N

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

47106796
47106762
47106706
47106719
47106727
47106774
47106783
47106784
47000804
47000805
47000803
47106852
47106851
47106849
47106848

ROLL UP DOOR

DESCRIPTION

LIFT HANDLE - BLACK

BRACKET CABLE ANCHOR

PIN CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET

COTTER PIN

CABLE SS 95" METAL EYE

L-HANDLE, NON-KEYED

10-24 X 1”7 SS SCREW

10-24 SS NYLOK NUT

SEAL - HEADER RUBBER BELTED 60” (Mounted to Vehicle)
SEAL - SIDE RUBBER BELTED 74.125"
SEAL - SIDE BRUSH TYPE 1.5" X 75.375”
1/4” COMPOSITE PANEL TOP

1/4” COMPOSITE PANEL INTERMEDIATE X2
1/4” COMPOSITE LATCH PANEL

1/4” COMPOSITE PANEL BOTTOM

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

Green = Low Mount Wiper

33


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/search-results/1/?searchMode=All&searchCriteria=47106796
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106762/bracket-cable-anchor/pr_1759481
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106706/pin-cable-anchor/pr_1697111
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106719/cotter-pin-3-32-x-1-/pr_1697276
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106727/cable-95-7x19-ss/pr_1697356
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106774/l-handle-non-locking/pr_1759609
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106783/screw-flat-head-ss/pr_1759692
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106784/nut-ss-10-24-nylok/pr_1759705
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000804/seal-rud-hdr-70105-belted-60-/pr_4527475
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000805/seal-side-rubber-74.125-/pr_4527483/cp_/roll-up-door-parts/seals
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000803/seal---brush-type-1.5-x/pr_4527467
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106852/panel-.25-composite-top/pr_1785444
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106851/panel-.25-composite/pr_1785452
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106849/panel-.25-composite/pr_1785436
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106848/panel-.25-composite-bottom/pr_1785428

MORGAN

ROLL UP DOOR

ROLL UP DOOR

1C N
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION
= 1 47106710  TOP CLOSURE COMPLETE
— 2 47106797  END HINGE
(TG Serial #: 3 47106731 CENTER HINGE
(12) ,, Inside/RS) . . 4 47106837 12" PULL STRAP, NO LOOP - 2 BLK RETAINERS
m ° ° 5 47106802 60" PULL STRAP, NO LOOP
° ° ° 6 47106764  BOTTOM ROLLER BRACKET ASSM, 2" ROLLER
7 47106847  CABLE COVER W/STUDS - 62" LENGTH
8 47106717 2 PTEND LATCH - RS
9 47106860  CABLE ASSEMBLY, 2 PT LOCK W/ 2 STOPS & WASHER
— % g@ % % —] 10 47106891  2-PT CENTER CONTROL WITH D HANDLE
11 47106836  LATCH BASE END - .91" OFF, PVC/WOOD/13MM COMP, 2" TRACK

12 47106767 LATCH BASE CENTER - .91" OFF, PVC/WOOD/13MM COMP, 2" TRACK
13 47106716 2PTEND LATCH-CS
o o b o 14 47106765 2" HD SOLID STEEL ROLLER

1

47106861 BLACK 56" LONG BOTTOM ANGLE FOR .25" COMPOSITE W/ INSIDE PS
47106718 SPACER WASHER @ ROLLER
47106829 TOP PANEL SEAL RETAINER SS

o O O
[&]
©
—
{2
Ten
Hoo
©
—
o

0
0

" ~ > X > = @ 18 47106830 TOP PANEL RUBBER SEAL
— e e @ @ P 19 47106685 HEADER SEAL ASSEMBLY (RETAINER AND RUBBER SEAL 96”)
° ° [ - | ] ° ° 20 47006894 HEADER SEAL ASSEMBLY (RETAINER AND BRUSH SEAL)
o NS 47106724 5/8" STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
NS 47106725 3/4" STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
— @ NS 47106726 7/8" STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
= - s AN E =] NS 47106720 11/16" ALUMINUM BUCK RIVET

&

47106721 13/16" ALUMINUM BUCK RIVET
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106710/top-closure-assembly/pr_1697153
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106797/end-hinge-assembly/pr_1766681
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106731/hinge-center/pr_1697399
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106837/pull-strap-12-no-loop/pr_1772707
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106802/pull-strap-60-no-loop/pr_1768572
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106764/bottom-fixture-3-stud/pr_1759502
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106847/cable-cover-w-studs-62-/pr_1785410
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106717/end-latch-assembly-2pt---lh/pr_1697250
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106860/cable-assembly-for-2-point/pr_1786164
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106891/center-control-with-d-loop/pr_3902608
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106836/lock-cover-base---end/pr_1772694
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106767/latch-base-center/pr_1759537
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106716/end-latch-assembly-2pt---rh/pr_1697241
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106765/roller-2-2997/pr_1759511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106718/roller-spacer-80020/pr_1697268
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106829/seal---retainer/pr_1772627
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106830/seal-header-61.75-/pr_1772635
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106685/seal-header-(top-panel)-96-/pr_2941293/cp_/roll-up-door-parts/seals
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006894/top-panel-seal---brush-type/pr_5637975
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106724/rivet-1-4-x5-8-ss-semi-tublr/pr_1697321
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106725/rivet-1-4-x3-4-ss-semi-tublr/pr_1697330
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106726/rivet-1-4-x7-8-ss-semi-tublr/pr_1697348
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106720/buck-rivet-11-16-/pr_1697284
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106721/buck-rivet-13-16-/pr_1697292
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ITEM #

© 0 N O b WODN =2 DN -

- A -
N = O

13
14
15
16

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

PART #
200105201
200105200
200105200
200105202
200105203
205048402
205048403
205048404
205048406
150106410
1107102
47006020
47009297
47009294

126106426
126106427
190105411
190105412

NOTE -

SHELVING FOLDING

Items highlighted in red are for 86 inch wide vehicles.
Items highlighted in yellow are for 18 ft long vehicles.

DESCRIPTION

SHELF ASSEMBLY FOLDING L/R 133"
SHELF ASSEMBLY FOLDING L/R 155"
SHELF ASSEMBLY FOLDING L/R 155"
SHELF ASSEMBLY FOLDING L/R 179"
SHELF ASSEMBLY FOLDING @ D/POCKET L/R
STIFFENER X75.25"

STIFFENER @ WHEEL BOX X65.75”
STIFFENER @ DOOR POCKET X66.75”
STIFFENER X75.25"

ANGLE BUMPER

PLUG BUMPER D/R

TIE DOWN RING

CARGO NET BLACK

CONNECTOR LINK

QTY. UNIT

O = 0NN WN DR © 2o

SHELF HARDWARE @ EACH STIFFENER

GAS SPRING W/O LOCK 60LB 8.7/6.2
BALL STUD 10X.31-18 X1.60A
SHELF BRACKET

SHELF BRACKET

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

= a N -

Green = Low Mount Wiper

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/200105203/shelf-assembly-@-door-pocket/pr_4406075
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/150106410/bracket---shelf-bumper/pr_1674648
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107102/plug-rubber-bumper/pr_484172
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006020/tie-down-ring-hanger/pr_532736
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009297/cargo-net/pr_1650363
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/126106426/gas-spring/pr_1463904
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/126106427/ball-stud-threaded/pr_1463912
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/190105411/bracket---folding-shelf-rh/pr_3757009
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/190105412/bracket---folding-shelf-lh/pr_3762220

MORGAN
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ITEM# PART#

1

0 N O OB~ WOWN -~ DN

165105204
165105203
175105204
175105203
165105205
1106157
150127457
47009298
47012413
150127459

SHELVING FIXED

NOTE -

Items highlighted in red are for 86 inch wide vehicles.
Items highlighted in yellow are for 18 ft long vehicles.

DESCRIPTION

SHELF ASSEMBLY TOP FIXED RH 188.13”
SHELF ASSEMBLY TOP FIXED LH 166.38”
SHELF ASSEMBLY TOP FIXED RH 213.38”
SHELF ASSEMBLY TOP FIXED LH 190.38”
SHELF ASSEMBLY LOWER FIXED LH
PLUG BRACKET SHELF PLASTIC

CARGO NET SUPPORT

U-BOLT .25-20 X 1.2”

WIRE BASKET

SUPPORT WIRE BASKET

QTY.

P N . e e

N =~ W -

UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Red = 86" Wide vehicles Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1106157/plug-shelf-bracket-plastic/pr_483997

MORGAN
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BUMPERS

NOTE -
Items highlighted in red are for 86 inch wide vehicles.
Items highlighted in yellow are for 18 ft long vehicles.

ITEM #

N = N —~

oo O W W

Genuine OEM Parts

PART #

47004269

165008402
205008200
205008400

47004270
47004274

175007403
006370401
003057201

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BUMPER
BUMPER FRONT STEEL 93W 9IN
BRACE BUMPER FRONT STL .7X15.22X73
BUMPER FRONT STEEL 86W 9IN
BRACE BUMPER FRONT STL .7X15.22X66

REAR BUMPER
BUMPER REAR 93W 10" DEEP
BUMPER REAR 86W 10" DEEP
PLATE HANGER STEEL .312X7X11
PROTECTIVE RUBBER BUMPER X18”
SHOCK BUMPER

1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT

EA
EA
EA
EA

_— e A

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

N DN =

WWW.morganolsonparts.com

KEYLESS SYSTEMS

ITEM #

© 00 N O o a ~ ODN 2 -~

N G G G |
a »h W N -~ O

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

PART #
46029066
46029067
46029068
207147200
207147202
46029042
137147400
46032317
137147428
47000993
137147414
1117835
1103354
150127465
40900011
207147402

136060401

DESCRIPTION

RFID READER W/ 3 FOBS (@ CURBSIDE DOOR)
RFID READER (@ BULKHEAD & REAR)
REPLACEMENT KEY TAG

LATCH ASSEMBLY @ REAR DOOR

LATCH ASSEMBLY @ BULKHEAD
LOCKASSEMBLY @ CURBSIDE DOOR
SOLENOID (BULKHEAD & REAR)

SOLENOID W/ SPRING (CURBSIDE DOOR)
CLAMP

CYLINDER LOCK W/ 2 KEYS (REAR LOCK OVERRIDE)
CABLE

SCREW STAINLESS #10-24 X2.5"

NUT STAINLESS #10-24

SHIM

STEEL CAM

BRACKET MOUNTING

RECEPTICAL COVER

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY.

1
2

[ U U U ' T U L U U L TSI U U Ul L Ut §

UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004269/bumper-front-ford-9-93w/pr_1709097
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165008402/brace-bumper-front/pr_1710645
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004270/bumper-rear-10-/pr_1712413
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/175007403/plate-hanger-rear-bumper/pr_1765081
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006370401/protective-rubber-bumper/pr_386484
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/003057201/shock-bumper/pr_1665493
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029066/keyless---rfid-reader/pr_4454368
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029067/keyless---rfid-reader/pr_4469877
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029068/keyless-rfid-fob/pr_4469885
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/207147202/latch-assembly---bulkhead/pr_4465569
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029042/lock-keyless-entry-rh/pr_1656095
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/137147400/solenoid-open-frame-pull-type/pr_1526792
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46032317/solenoid-kyls-12vdc-w-spring/pr_526133
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/137147428/clamp---coushion-.188dia/pr_1238213
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000993/lock-cylinder-with-2-keys-/pr_1198565
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/137147414/cable-push-pull-26-w-2.5-trave/pr_1526936
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1117835/screw-ss-tr-hd/pr_490935
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1103354/nut-ss-lk-10-24/pr_483866
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/136060401/dust-cover-weather-proof/pr_1515452

)
N

(17
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
1 47006169  MIRROR ASSEMBLY ROADSIDE HEATED 1 EA
2 47006170 MIRROR ASSEMBLY CURBSIDE HEATED 1 EA
3 47004271  WET KIT FOR WIPER ARM (SPRAY NOZZLE & HOSE) 1 EA
4 47004272 RETAINER CLIP FOR HOSE 2 1 EA
5 1107122 HOSE .188 ID WSW 12 FT
6 083055454 BRACKET WIPER MOTOR 1 EA
7 1101694 TEE WSWA U/T 1 EA
8 47004188  WIPER SYSTEM TBLR 2 PIVOT (HIGH MOUNT) 1 EA
10 47004134  BLADE 24IN BLACK 1 EA
11 47004206 ARM WSW WET 22IN RADIAL BLACK 1 EA
12 47005855 RESERVOIR W/PUMP WINDSHIELD WASHER 1 EA
13 155063401 BRACKET MOUNTING RSVR AL .25X14.9X17.58 1 EA
14 46021115  CLIP BODY LARGE PAN 1 EA
15 47005901  NUT 2 EA
16 47005902 PIVOT COVER 2 EA
17 47005903 SPACER 2 EA
18 81600189 ACORN NUT 2 EA
19 47005900 MOTOR WINDSHIELD WIPER 1 EA
20 47005099  MIRROR ASSEMBLY FRONT SIDE VIEW 1 EA
21 47006180 11 ROUND MIRROR ONLY - EA

42 Genuine OEM Parts

1.800.233.4823

WWW.morganolsonparts.com

SCR3504

5/16 - 18 X 1-1/2

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SS
TIGHTEN TORQUE 132+12IN.LBS.

INTERNAL-EXTERNALTOOTH
WASHER, 5/16
4 PIECES

5/16 STAINLESS
FLAT WASHER

/

5/16 STAINLESS

FLAT WASHER -

RETAINING CAP

PLT3007
CHANNEL

(GREASE) -
o

TEN2007

LOCK PLATE "\

WAS2002
5/16 STAINLESS
FLAT WASHER

NUT2001, 5/16-18
ELSATIC HEX STOP NUT
TIGHTEN
200IN.LBS£10IN.LBS.

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

5/16
Stainless FLAT WASHER

' \5/16 STEEL

FLAT WASHER
TEFLON COATED
4 PIECES

TEFLON COATED SIDE
ASSEMBLE AS SHOWN

NUT 2001, 5/16 - 18
ELASTIC HEX STOP NUT

5/16 - 18 X 2.25”
HEX CAP, SCREW

5/16 PLASTIC
FLAT WASHER

SPRING

MORSAN MIRRORS & WIPERS MIRRORS & WIPERS

—

INTERNAL-EXTERNAL
TOOTH WASHER

MIRROR HARDWARE KITS

UPPER

47005007

LOWER

47005069

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006169/mirror-ss-heated-lh/pr_1566188
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006170/mirror-ss-heated-rh/pr_1566196
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004271/spray-nozzle-hose-kit/pr_1802056
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004272/clip-retainer-sprayer-hose-@/pr_1802064
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107122/hose-w-s-washer---.188-id/pr_484199
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083055454/bracket-wiper-motor/pr_1347401
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1101694/tee-washer-hose/pr_483663
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004188/wiper-system-tubular-2-piv-93-/pr_1368915
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004134/blade-wsw-24in-black/pr_530511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004206/arm-wiper-metal-22in-radial/pr_1609336
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46021115/clip-body-large/pr_522802
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005901/nut-wiper-pivot-shaft/pr_1139741
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005902/cover-pivot-shaft/pr_1139750
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005903/spacer-pivot-shaft/pr_1139768
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/81600189/nut-acorn/pr_846559
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005900/wiper-motor/pr_1133286
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005099/mirror-front-side-view/pr_531688
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006180/mirror-round-11-crossview/pr_1710485
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005007/mirror-hardware-kit-upper/pr_767172
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005069/mirror-hardware-kit-lower/pr_767316

WIPER - LOW MOUNT

WIPER - LOW MOUNT

44 Genuine OEM Parts
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ITEM# PART#

47004200
47004153
47004226
47004225

1107122
1101694
47004223

47004271

230 o N oA N

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

47004134

81600189

47004272

DESCRIPTION

WIPER SYSTEM WITH 2 PIVOTS 93/96W
MOTOR ASSEMBLY W/ DRV ARM

WIPER ARM 19IN KNURL LH

WIPER ARM 19IN KNURL RH

BLADE WSW 24IN BLACK

HOSE .188 ID WSW

TEE WSWA U/T

WASHER KIT 90 (2X PASS THROUGH FITTINGS)
ACORN NUT

SPRAY NOZZLE

RETAINER CLIP (HOSE)

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY.

—
NN = 2 aa

= A N A

UNIT
EA

EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004226/wiper-arm-rh-19-knurl-20-/pr_5450254
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004225/wiper-arm-lh-19-knurl-20-/pr_5450246

MORGAN
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3)

(21
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT

1 44000052 GROMMET .688X.125X1 2 EA
2 46004403 GROMMET OBLONG BLACK 2 EA
3 46004402 GROMMET ROUND BLACK 4IN LAMP 4 EA
4 47009653 CENTER CONSOLE (SHOWN WITH FRONT PANEL) 1 EA
- 165127403  FRONT PANEL FOR CENTER CONSOLE 1 EA
5 45200256  LABEL SEAT BELT ALARM 1 EA
6 150107400 HOLDER FIRST AID KIT 1 EA
7 006526401 PANEL SPLASH VINYL .125X19.25X51.6 2 EA
8 1107308 MUD FLAP BLACK NO LOGO 20X24 1 PR
9 7504428 RETAINER MD/FLP AL .125X1.5X20 2 EA
10 80795014  ANGLE RETAINER AL .188X5X20 2 EA
11 47009706  SUPPORT BRACKET MUD FLAPS 2 EA
12 46025018 REFLECTOR 2.88” AMBER 2 EA
13 46025017 REFLECTOR 2.88” RED 4 EA
14 47001084 GRAB HANDLE OFFSET 1 EA
15 47001047 GRAB RAIL POWDER COATED YELLOW (CLIP P/N) 1 EA
16 107005490 MOUNTING CLIP FOR GRAB RAIL 1 EA
17 98150310  GRAB HANDLE AL 450243X26.38 2 EA
18 90187300 GRAB HANDLE .5X15.7 (@ HOOD) 1 EA
19 47009656  FIRE EXTINGUISHER 2.5 LB. 1 EA
20 47009547  TRIANGLE KIT SAFETY 1 EA
21 47009548 BRACKET MOUNTING TRIANGLE KIT 1 EA

EA
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MISCELLANEOUS

(3)

10

VAL ACCY |01]

IMFTY 53]
EAIHCFILATT [55]
LTR 12V BATT [=4]

FARTS 1| Mamiym |

(1 (19 20 21
ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
1 117094402  SHIM - BULKHEAD DOOR 1 EA
2 095116400  INSULATION DASH WALL 1 EA
3 175026400  SPLASH PAN FILLER 45200014X9X9 1 EA
4 198005401  PLATE FILLER @ A-POST 1 EA
5 155127400  GUARD MARKER LAMP AL 450039X16.44 2 EA
6 207147407 GUARD KEYLESS REAR 1 EA
7 140092402  GUARD BACK UP CAMERA 1 EA
8 207094400 BRACKET SWITCH MAGNETIC AL .102X2X2.12 1 EA
9 207094401  BRACKET SWITCH MAGNETIC RUD AL .102X2X5.37 1 EA
10 47005504  SUN VISOR 8X33 2 EA
11 090087401  PLATE FILLER WIRING AL.102X 1.44X2.63 2 EA
12 46021114 CLIP MEDIUM 1 EA
12 46021115 CLIP LARGE 1 EA
13 115000400  LABEL FUSE BLOCK LH 1 EA
14 208300400 LABEL FUSE BLOCK RH 1 EA
15 093084401  PLATE COVER FUSE BOX 1 EA
16 165094400 BRACKET MOUNTING JUNCTION BOX REAR WIRING 1 EA
17 43001402  PLACARD FRAME 4 EA
18 47009300  SPRING CLIP PLACARD 1 EA
19 165119400  BACKER PLATE PLACARD CLIP 1 EA
20 40300929  STRAP HANGER 1 EA
21 165040400  BRACKET HANGER AL .125X2.54X12.04 1 EA
22 40300930  “U’BOLT 3.5” 1 EA

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44000052/grommet/pr_506677
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004403/grommet-oval-black/pr_520161
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004402/grommet-round-blk-4in-lamp/pr_520153
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009653/center-console-plastic-2016/pr_1678454
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200256/label-seat-belt-alarm/pr_514571
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006526401/panel-splash-vinyl/pr_391814
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107308/mud-flap-blk-w-o-logo-20x24/pr_484412
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7504428/plate---mud-flap-retainer/pr_556666
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/80795014/angle---mud-flap-retainer/pr_562880
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009706/support-mud-flap-steel-wire-4g/pr_1453247
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025018/reflector-amber-2.88dia/pr_523522
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025017/reflector-red-2.88dia/pr_523514
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001084/grab-handle/pr_1765671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001047/rail-grab-powder-coat-yellow/pr_1540965
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107005490/angle-attach-grab-handle/pr_1292615
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98150310/grab-handle-x26.38/pr_643461
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90187300/grab-handle-x15.7/pr_598938
47009547
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009548/bracket-for-triangle-kit/pr_535654
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005504/sun-visor-8x33/pr_531856
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/090087401/plate-filler-wiring-al-/pr_1199402
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46021114/clip-body-medium-pan/pr_522790
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46021115/clip-body-large/pr_522802
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/43001402/placard-holder/pr_4500070

MORGAN
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(5)
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ITEM# PART#
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48 Genuine OEM Parts

46000213
46000615
46002222
46001339
46001362
46001382
46001340
46001380
46001384

47009642
46002427
46002638
46002650
46024701
46023508
46023603

46023511

46029061

46023611
46023618

46023603

DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY 2 EA
LAMP PARK / TURN (GROMMET - 46004403 x2) 2 EA
LAMP COMBO S/T/T (GROMMET 46004402 X2) 2 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED AMBER 4 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED AMBER 1 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED AMBER P2 D/FUNC 4 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED RED P2 2 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED RED P2 D/FUNC 3 EA
LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER LED RED PC 2 EA
LAMP LICENSE PLATE CLEAR LED 1 EA
LAMP LED CLEAR STEPWELL 2 EA
LAMP DOME LED CARGO (BRACKET - 100092401 2 EA
LAMP DOME LED CAB (BRACKET - 090091403) 1 EA
LAMP /BUZZER SEAT BELT ALARM 1 EA
SWITCH ROCKER DOME CAB SPST ON-OFF 1 EA
SWITCH ROCKER DOME CARGO SPDT ON-ON 1 EA
SWITCH ROCKER DOOR UNLOCK SPST 2 EA
SWITCH ROCKER DASH FAN SPDT ON-OFF-ON 1 EA
SWITCH ROCKER BASE ONLY SPDT ON-ON 1 EA
SWITCH ACTUATOR ONLY HEATED MIRRORS 1 EA
SWITCH ROCKER DOME CARGO SPDT ON-ON 1 EA
2 EA
EA

1.800.233.4823 WWW.morganolsonparts.com

1

© 0o NOoO b WDN

NN DA Mm@
- O ©W o NOoO O P> WDN -~ -0

Red = 86” Wide vehicles

ITEM# PART#

48200164
46029042
46025620

46025590
46025559

46030011

46027623
46027624
46027625
46027377
46025305

46025313

46032312
46032336

48200167

48200191

DESCRIPTION

MONITOR BACK UP CAMERA (MOUNT - 48200193)
LOCK KEYLESS ENTRY CURBSIDE

RADIO AM/ FM/ USB/ MP3 /BT /AUX

SPEAKERS 6.5" BLACK

ANTENNA TOP/SIDE MOUNT

FAN 2 SPEED 270 CFM

BOOT E/BLK HEATER WEATHER PACK CHROME RECEPTICLE
PLUG 5-15 E/BLK HEATER WEATHER PACK CHROME
RECEPTICLE 5-15 FLEX CABLE BLACK

RECEPTICLE CHROME FOR BLANKET HEATER CORD
SWITCH MAGNETIC REED NORMALLY OPEN

SWITCH MAGNETIC REED NORMALLY OPEN

TIMER 30 MIN 10A W/O RELAY

TIMER 20 SECOND 10A MAX

CABLE - CAMERA TO MONITOR

CAMERA BACK UP (CAMERA SUN VISOR -48200192)

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

QTY.

U U I (L U S G U G N O TS N

UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Green = Low Mount Wiper
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46000213/headlamp-assembly/pr_1702039
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46000615/lamp-park-turn-led-front/pr_518310
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004403/grommet-oval-black/pr_520161
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002222/lamp-stop-turn-tail/pr_519128
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004402/grommet-round-blk-4in-lamp/pr_520153
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001339/lamp-clearance-marker-amber/pr_1065594
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001362/lamp-clearance-marker-amber/pr_1252875
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001382/lamp-clearance-marker-amber/pr_1686438
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001340/lamp-clearance-marker-red-led/pr_1065607
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001380/lamp-clearance-marker-led-red/pr_1657830
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001384/lamp-clearance-marker-led-red/pr_1687182
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009642/lamp-marker-led-clear/pr_1341835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002427/lamp-license-plate-led/pr_1177852
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002638/lamp-dome-recessed-led/pr_1146618
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/100092401/bracket-dome-lamp/pr_1309886
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002650/lamp-dome-recessed-led/pr_1517706
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/090091403/bracket-dome-lamp/pr_1186118
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46024701/lamp-alarm-buzzer-12v/pr_1530396
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023508/switch-rocker-cab-dome/pr_523135
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023603/switch-rocker-front-cargo/pr_523186
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023511/switch-rocker-door-unlock/pr_523143
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029061/switch-rocker-dash-fan/pr_1755595
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023611/switch-rocker-base-only/pr_523240
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023618/switch-rocker-actuator-only/pr_1252621
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023603/switch-rocker-front-cargo/pr_523186
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/48200164/monitor-back-up/pr_1668441
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029042/lock-keyless-entry-rh/pr_1656095
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025590/speaker-6.5-in-black/pr_1402888
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025559/antenna-top-or-side-mount/pr_1163602
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46030011/fan-dash-2-speed-270cfm/pr_1550215
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027623/boot---receptacle/pr_1316154
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027624/plug-e-block-heater/pr_1316171
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027625/receptacle-5-15-black/pr_1316189
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027377/receptacle-w-cover/pr_524390
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025305/switch-magnetic-reed-open-loop/pr_1329246
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46032312/timer-30-min/pr_1758788
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46032336/timer---20-sec/pr_1668985
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/48200191/camera-backup/pr_1765179
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WIRING HARNESS

S
® N
- )
& 3 o
g g
= 5
& 2 ks
S 8
< S
a 2 2 2 WIRING HARNESS 86 & 93 WIDE X 16’
- § = § PAGE # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.  UNIT
- ’g 54 46025591  HARNESS SPEAKER 1 EA
| |3 g 3 = 55 88117437  HARNESS JUMPER TEE GNRC 1 EA
] N~ N~
R T 2 56 88117501 HARNESS JUMPER 3CIRC 5’ (60”) 1 EA
_ e ~ 57 117067201  HARNESS SEAT SENSOR 1 EA
g ol [To) To) 2213 S
=S SR | = |8]|5[S 3 58 117091201  HARNESS ROOF/NOSE 1 EA
3 S SIS =IE|8(8 2
2 ==l |T = =188 Q 59 135085204 HARNESS HOOD LED E-SERIES 1 EA
60 140088200 HARNESS JUMPER Y 2WR P&P X48 1 EA
n
5 @ 61 155084203  HARNESS SWITCH RADIO OFF REV TRIG W/RLY 1 EA
g 62 157388200 HARNESS JUMPER SPCL CHMSL 1 EA
Slx|o| [S]e | | of | &3 63-64 165088201 HARNESS WIPER/ENGINE E-SER STD 1 EA
2l |1SIRIS] 8|S ol |8 S| |8 N
1 I8IEIE| |8IE IS IS S 65 167081200 HARNESS JUMPER 3WR P&PX135 Y 2 EA
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Green = Low Mount Wiper

Yellow = 18FT Length vehicles

86” Wide vehicles

Red =
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